
Caution Do not reuse Do not resterilize

Consult
instructions for use

Sterilized
by ethylene oxide

Do not use
if package is damaged

Is not made with
natural rubber latex

Rx only.
Warning: Read all package insert warnings, precautions, and instructions prior 
to use. Failure to do so may result in severe patient injury or death.
Sterile. Fluid path components are non-pyrogenic. Contains no medication.
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Peel-Away Sheath over Dilator

ARROW® GlideThru™

Contents:
REF PL-00745 4.5Fr. 7cm

sheath
length

1: GlideThru™ Peel-Away Sheath: 4.5 Fr. x 2-3/4" (7 cm) Radiopaque 
 over 4.5 Fr. Dilator
Dilator accepts .018" dia. or smaller Spring-Wire Guide.
Sheath accepts 4.5 Fr. or smaller catheter.

3015 Carrington Mill Blvd.
Morrisville, NC 27560 USA
www.arrowintl.com

Caution Do not reuse Do not resterilize

Consult
instructions for use

Sterilized
by ethylene oxide

Do not use
if package is damaged

Is not made with
natural rubber latex

Rx only.
Warning: Read all package insert warnings, precautions, and instructions prior 
to use. Failure to do so may result in severe patient injury or death.
Sterile. Fluid path components are non-pyrogenic. Contains no medication.

Peel toOPENPee
l to

OPEN

IL-
00

74
5-

10
0A

, R
ev

. 3
 (2

02
0-

12
)

Peel-Away Sheath over Dilator

ARROW® GlideThru™

Contents:
REF PL-00745 4.5Fr. 7cm

sheath
length

1: GlideThru™ Peel-Away Sheath: 4.5 Fr. x 2-3/4" (7 cm) Radiopaque 
 over 4.5 Fr. Dilator
Dilator accepts .018" dia. or smaller Spring-Wire Guide.
Sheath accepts 4.5 Fr. or smaller catheter.

3015 Carrington Mill Blvd.
Morrisville, NC 27560 USA
www.arrowintl.com

Caution Do not reuse Do not resterilize

Consult
instructions for use

Sterilized
by ethylene oxide

Do not use
if package is damaged

Is not made with
natural rubber latex

Rx only.
Warning: Read all package insert warnings, precautions, and instructions prior 
to use. Failure to do so may result in severe patient injury or death.
Sterile. Fluid path components are non-pyrogenic. Contains no medication.

Peel toOPENPee
l to

OPEN

IL-
00

74
5-

10
0A

, R
ev

. 3
 (2

02
0-

12
)

Peel-Away Sheath over Dilator

ARROW® GlideThru™

Contents:
REF PL-00745 4.5Fr. 7cm

sheath
length

1: GlideThru™ Peel-Away Sheath: 4.5 Fr. x 2-3/4" (7 cm) Radiopaque 
 over 4.5 Fr. Dilator
Dilator accepts .018" dia. or smaller Spring-Wire Guide.
Sheath accepts 4.5 Fr. or smaller catheter.

3015 Carrington Mill Blvd.
Morrisville, NC 27560 USA
www.arrowintl.com

Caution Do not reuse Do not resterilize

Consult
instructions for use

Sterilized
by ethylene oxide

Do not use
if package is damaged

Is not made with
natural rubber latex

Rx only.
Warning: Read all package insert warnings, precautions, and instructions prior 
to use. Failure to do so may result in severe patient injury or death.
Sterile. Fluid path components are non-pyrogenic. Contains no medication.

Peel toOPENPee
l to

OPEN

IL-
00

74
5-

10
0A

, R
ev

. 3
 (2

02
0-

12
)

Peel-Away Sheath over Dilator

ARROW® GlideThru™

Contents:
REF PL-00745 4.5Fr. 7cm

sheath
length

1: GlideThru™ Peel-Away Sheath: 4.5 Fr. x 2-3/4" (7 cm) Radiopaque 
 over 4.5 Fr. Dilator
Dilator accepts .018" dia. or smaller Spring-Wire Guide.
Sheath accepts 4.5 Fr. or smaller catheter.

3015 Carrington Mill Blvd.
Morrisville, NC 27560 USA
www.arrowintl.com


